6/25/16

2016 Tri-Smore Triathlon Strathmore

Overall Results w/Pace

| Adult TEAM - Full SMore 500m, 20k, 5k **6 Finishers** |

Page 1 of 1

Name

Bib#

Category

Finish

Swim

O/A Pace/100M

Bike O/A

Pace K/H

Run O/A

Pace/Km

City

1. Vencedora
SPENCER, LIZ -Swimmer-
CHRISTENSEN, LETICIA - Biker -
SPENCER, LIZ - Runner -

2. Spencer Family
SPENCER, KENZIE -Swimmer-
SPENCER, ALEXA - Biker -
SPENCER, COLTON - Runner -

3. 3 Generations
BUNNAGE, KEN -Swimmer-
NELSON, CHRISTINE - Biker -
NELSON, BRODY - Runner -

4. Birthday Triathletes :)
VAN KLEECK, TIM -Swimmer-
BAILIE, STEPH - Biker -
BAILIE, JIM - Runner -

5. WeTri
ELL, WAYNE -Swimmer-
JOHNSON, ROBIN - Biker -
ELL, KELCIE - Runner -

6. Les FEEs
ELL, WAYNE -Swimmer-
FINCH, COURTNEY - Biker -
EGGERTSON, MAEGAN - Runner -

438

437

433

439

435

436

AFSMORET

AFSMORET

AFSMORET

AFSMORET

AFSMORET

AFSMORET

01:15:54.55

01:35:26.55

01:37:41.35

01:38:14.80

01:40:04.55

01:54:38.70

00:16:25.75

00:14:34.80

00:18:30.70

00:11:24.50

00:12:18.40

00:12:17.10

5

03:17

02:54

03:42

02:16

02:27

02:27

00:31:28.95 1

00:57:18.80 5

00:54:39.75 3

00:55:45.90 4

00:45:22.10 2

01:04:24.60 6

38.12

20.94

21.95

21.52

26.45

18.63

00:27:59.85 3

00:23:32.95 1

00:24:30.90 2

00:31:04.40 4

00:42:24.05 6

00:37:57.00 )

05:35

04:42

04:54

06:12

08:28

07:35

CALGARY

CALGARY

STRATHMORE

CALGARY

CALGARY

CALGARY



