2016 Tri-Smore Triathlon Strathmore Overall Results w/Pace

Adult TEAM - Full SMore 500m, 20k, 5k **6 Finishers**

Name	Bib#	Category	Finish	Swim	O/A	Pace/100M	Bike	O/A	Pace K/H	Run	O/A	Pace/Km	City
1. Vencedora	438	AFSMORET	01:15:54.55	00:16:25.75	5	03:17	00:31:28.95	1	38.12	00:27:59.85	3	05:35	CALGARY
SPENCER, LIZ -Swimmer-													
CHRISTENSEN, LETICIA - Biker -													
SPENCER, LIZ - Runner -													
2. Spencer Family	437	AFSMORET	01:35:26.55	00:14:34.80	4	02:54	00:57:18.80	5	20.94	00:23:32.95	1	04:42	CALGARY
SPENCER, KENZIE -Swimmer-													
SPENCER, ALEXA - Biker -													
SPENCER, COLTON - Runner -													
3. 3 Generations	433	AFSMORET	01:37:41.35	00:18:30.70	6	03:42	00:54:39.75	3	21.95	00:24:30.90	2	04:54	STRATHMORE
BUNNAGE, KEN -Swimmer-													
NELSON, CHRISTINE - Biker -													
NELSON, BRODY - Runner -													
4. Birthday Triathletes :)	439	AFSMORET	01:38:14.80	00:11:24.50	1	02:16	00:55:45.90	4	21.52	00:31:04.40	4	06:12	CALGARY
VAN KLEECK, TIM -Swimmer-													
BAILIE, STEPH - Biker -													
BAILIE, JIM - Runner -													
5. WeTri	435	AFSMORET	01:40:04.55	00:12:18.40	3	02:27	00:45:22.10	2	26.45	00:42:24.05	6	08:28	CALGARY
ELL, WAYNE -Swimmer-													
JOHNSON, ROBIN - Biker -													
ELL, KELCIE - Runner -													
6. Les FEEs	436	AFSMORET	01:54:38.70	00:12:17.10	2	02:27	01:04:24.60	6	18.63	00:37:57.00	5	07:35	CALGARY
ELL, WAYNE -Swimmer-													
FINCH, COURTNEY - Biker -													
EGGERTSON, MAEGAN - Runner -													